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Ashley Logan

From: Ellice Devine - DNR <ellice.devine@state.co.us>
Sent: Friday, July 21, 2023 11:40 AM
To: Ashley Logan
Cc: Steven Wheeler - DNR; Regulatory; Branden Ferguson; DL Flowlines
Subject: RE: Miller 24-17 (12320725_FL) ID 469104

Thank you so much Ash! 
  
Take Care! 
  
Ellice Devine  
Integrity Engineer  

 
303.894.2100 x 5190 
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203 
New email: Ellice.Devine@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/ecmc 
  

From: Ashley Logan <alogan@civiresources.com>  
Sent: Friday, July 21, 2023 11:36 AM 
To: 'Ellice Devine - DNR' <ellice.devine@state.co.us> 
Cc: 'Steve Wheeler, P.E.' <steven.wheeler@state.co.us>; Regulatory <regulatory@civiresources.com>; Branden Ferguson 
<bferguson@civiresources.com>; DL Flowlines <flowlines@civiresources.com> 
Subject: RE: Miller 24-17 (12320725_FL) ID 469104 
  
Ellice, 
  
Thank you for taking the Ɵme to talk with me today!  As discussed, we have verbal approval to remove a porƟon of the 
Miller 24-17 (12320725_FL) flowline so that the field can conƟnue the contaminaƟon dig at the Mille 14-17.  I will submit 
a pre-abandonment noƟce and we will also follow up with a post-abandonment form. 
  
Thank you again! 
  
  
Ash Logan 
Civitas Resources, Inc. 
alogan@civiresources.com 
Mobile: 970.218.4093 
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From: Ashley Logan  
Sent: Thursday, July 20, 2023 3:21 PM 
To: Ellice Devine - DNR <ellice.devine@state.co.us> 
Cc: 'Steve Wheeler, P.E.' <steven.wheeler@state.co.us>; Regulatory 
Subject: Miller 24-17 (12320725_FL) ID 469104 
  
Good aŌernoon, Ellice- 
  
I am following up on a voicemail I leŌ about the Miller 24-17 (12320725_FL) flowline.  A porƟon of the flowline will need 
to be removed to further excavate contaminaƟon at the Miller 14-17 (05-123-07960).  This flowline only services the 
Miller 24-17.  This well is shut-in and on the OOSPL.  We are hoping to get approval for the removal in an effort to keep 
the contaminaƟon dig moving forward.  Please let me know your thoughts or let me know of a Ɵme you are available to 
talk. 
  
Thank you! 
  
  
Ash Logan 
Civitas Resources, Inc. 
alogan@civiresources.com 
Mobile: 970.218.4093 

 
  
  
  
  


